LED VAPOR TIGHT LIGHT
Product:  LED VAPOR TIGHT LIGHT
Model: JL-VAP-2FT-M25W-CCT
Features
-Construction: LED Vapor Tight Is Manufactured Of Impact Resistant Plastic Resins That
Are Designed To Keep Moisture, Dirt And Dust Out. To Protect Interior Wires And
Components Inside The Fixture.
-Electrical: Luminaire Is Built With The Highest Quality DriverThat Is Universal Voltage
(120V-277V), Uses Long Lasting, Highly-Efficient LED Packages.
-Optical System: Designe To Reduce Glare And Improve Light Distribution Through
Precision Formed.
-Dimming: Continuous Dimming (0-10V) Comes Standard.
-Warranty: 5 Years Limited warranty, Rated For 50.000 Hours (Refer To Your Warranty
Documentation For More Information).
Details
Item Model LED VAPOR TIGHT LIGHT
General
performance
Power
12W
15W
18W
22W
25W
Luminous E�cacy 125-130LM/W
Default Driver Imput 50/60Hz
Color Temperature 3500K-6500K
LED
Electrical
Power Factory >0,9
Input Voltage 120-277V AC
THD <=20%
Physical
Weight 2.36lbs
Dimension 2FT
Housing
Beam Angle 120°
Lens
Mounting
Operation Temperature
-4°F To 113°F
-20°C To 45°C
Humidity
Finish
IP rated IP65 CRI >80
Certificate
Certificate ETL
Material Usage
Driver Class
LED Class
Physical Specifications
Photometric Data
Certificate